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1 3391 DAN KING ESP Sen-M 0:16:35 0:16:35
2 3207 MIGUEL DEL POZO ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:16:47 0:16:47
3 3566 ALBERTO PASTOR RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:16:52 0:16:51
4 3196 ISRAEL DE FRUTOS ESP VeA-M 0:16:57 0:16:57
5 3599 ÁNGEL JOSE RAMIRO PLO ESP Sen-M 0:17:15 0:17:15
6 3913 YURI BRIAN RUBAL SOTOMAYOR ESP Sen-M 0:17:18 0:17:18
7 3495 LUIS MONTES CLEMENTE ESP VeC-M 0:17:44 0:17:42
8 3090 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARAUJO ARROYO ESP Sen-M 0:17:48 0:17:48
9 3375 DANIEL HURTADO ESP Sen-M 0:17:50 0:17:50

10 3243 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:17:53 0:17:53
11 3575 ALEJANDRO PEREZ CORREA ESP VeC-M 0:18:01 0:18:00
12 3678 RAUL SANZ UCEDA ESP VeA-M 0:18:06 0:18:05
13 3184 JAVIER CORDERO GALAN ESP VeA-M 0:18:09 0:18:08
14 3412 DAVID LOPEZ BRICIO ESP Sen-M 0:18:21 0:18:21
15 3770 JAIME LOPEZ VALERO ESP Cad-M 0:18:22 0:18:22
16 3024 SERGIO PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:18:24 0:18:23
17 3486 JOSE MIRA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:18:29 0:18:29
18 3125 LUIS MIGUEL BENAVENTE ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 0:18:30 0:18:28
19 3338 MANUEL GUIJO ORTEGA ESP VeC-M 0:18:35 0:18:35
20 3242 JAVIER FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:18:36 0:18:35
21 3410 SERGIO LÓPEZ AVILÉS ESP Sen-M 0:18:36 0:18:36
22 3095 JESUS ARRIBAS CHICHARRO ESP VeB-M 0:18:37 0:18:37
23 3469 SERGIO MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:18:41 0:18:40
24 3282 DAVID GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:18:44 0:18:43
25 3080 JAVIER ALFAGEME SANGUINO ESP Sen-M 0:18:49 0:18:49
26 3652 CARLOS SANCHEZ CASTAÑO ESP VeB-M 0:18:50 0:18:50
27 3523 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:18:51 0:18:51
28 3445 JOSE MARQUEZ LADRON DE GUEVARA ESP VeC-M 0:19:08 0:19:07
29 3111 FERNANDO DÍAZ BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:19:08 0:19:07
30 3565 ALBERTO PARRAS RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:19:15 0:19:15
31 3580 ANTONIO PÉREZ HERRERA ESP VeC-M 0:19:33 0:19:32
32 3573 DAVID PERALTA GALLEGO ESP Sen-M 0:19:35 0:19:33
33 3023 ALBERTO PÉREZ ARIAS ESP VeB-M 0:19:37 0:19:35
34 3012 FRANCISCO JAVIER CALVO PATIÑO ESP VeC-M 0:19:39 0:19:38
35 3316 EDUARDO GONZALEZ FONTAN ESP VeA-M 0:19:58 0:19:58
36 3295 FERNANDO GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:19:58 0:19:58
37 3908 SEGA MBENGUE DIOP ESP Sen-M 0:20:02 0:19:57
38 3915 AMAIA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:20:05 0:20:05
39 3660 JESUS SANCHEZ SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:20:11 0:20:09
40 3436 PABLO MADRUGA CAÑAS ESP VeA-M 0:20:12 0:20:09
41 3542 CARLOS OLIAS MERINO ESP Sen-M 0:20:18 0:20:15
42 3914 MARCO ANTONIO DORNA RICO ESP VeB-M 0:20:30 0:20:27
43 3151 ANTONIO CARABALLO GUZMÁN ESP VeA-M 0:20:37 0:20:35
44 1878 EULOGIO MONTESDEOCA ESP VeC-M 0:20:46 0:20:44
45 3279 JUAN ALBERTO GARCÍA HUERTA ESP Sen-M 0:20:52 0:20:08
46 3175 JOSE LUIS CHICHARRO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:20:57 0:20:56
47 3925 ALFREDO QUIÑONERO URIARTE ESP VeB-M 0:21:00 0:20:59
48 3704 MAXIM TORRES BARBERO ESP Juv-M 0:21:01 0:21:01
49 3383 EMILY JENKINS ESP Sen-F 0:21:04 0:21:04
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50 3857 DAVID ARRIBAS BARRIOS ESP Juv-M 0:21:17 0:21:04
51 3764 RUBEN VADILO LEBRERO ESP Sen-M 0:21:18 0:20:52
52 3742 ISAAC ZAPATERO LARRIO ESP VeA-M 0:21:23 0:21:21
53 3744 JAVIER CEDÓN VERDE ESP VeA-M 0:21:26 0:21:01
54 3306 F. JAVIER GÓMEZ ORZAEZ ESP VeA-M 0:21:29 0:21:27
55 3843 JUAN BAUTISTA GUERRERO GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:21:34 0:21:33
56 3927 DAVID GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:21:39 0:21:20
57 3191 ANTONIO CUENCA GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:21:41 0:21:39
58 3655 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:21:44 0:21:44
59 3835 JOSE LUIS GARCIA LOSADA ESP VeC-M 0:21:56 0:21:45
60 3638 JESUS RUFIANGEL IGLESIAS ESP Sen-M 0:21:57 0:21:52
61 3154 JOSÉ MANUEL CARRASCAL ESP VeA-M 0:22:05 0:21:29
62 3040 ADRIAN CANTOS PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:22:08 0:21:58
63 3679 NURIA SASTRE GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:22:08 0:22:07
64 3714 DAVID VAQUERO VEGA ESP Sen-M 0:22:14 0:21:57
65 3229 CARLOS ESTEBAN ESP VeA-M 0:22:23 0:21:40
66 3507 ROBERTO MORENO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:22:24 0:22:22
67 3345 JOSE LUIS GUTIERREZ TOMAS ESP VeD-M 0:22:26 0:22:24
68 3261 JAVIER FRANCISCO GALAN MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:22:33 0:22:31
69 3600 JESÚS RAMOS DONOSO ESP VeB-M 0:22:39 0:22:32
70 3582 JOSE ANGEL PEREZ MOÑIVAS ESP VeB-M 0:22:39 0:22:34
71 3529 RAUL NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:22:50 0:22:42
72 3553 MARTA ORTIZ MEDINA ESP VeB-F 0:22:50 0:22:38
73 3930 DAVID NIETO BELAIRE ESP VeA-M 0:22:51 0:22:45
74 3851 ANTONIO DE MIGUEL CASTELLANOS ESP Sen-M 0:22:53 0:22:35
75 3355 JOSÉ LUIS HERNÁNDEZ RIVAS ESP VeB-M 0:23:01 0:22:49
76 3276 CLEMENTE GARCÍA GASANZ ESP Sen-M 0:23:02 0:22:56
77 3102 MIGUEL ÁNGEL AYALA PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 0:23:11 0:23:08
78 3684 MARIO SERRANO MORET ESP Sen-M 0:23:12 0:23:12
79 3317 DANIEL GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:23:23 0:23:10
80 3333 JAVIER GOYANES TORRES DEL MOLIN ESP Sen-M 0:23:31 0:23:22
81 3688 ROBERTO SIERRA PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:23:32 0:23:23
82 3280 ALVARO GARCIA LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:23:34 0:23:25
83 3106 SANDRA BADILLO LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:23:34 0:23:21
84 3559 ADRIAN PALACIOS MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:23:35 0:23:35
85 3589 LUIS GABRIEL PRIETO DÍAZ ESP VeA-M 0:23:39 0:23:28
86 3498 FABIO JESUS MORA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:23:51 0:23:25
87 3819 AGUSTÍN CASTILLO TEJEIRO ESP VeB-M 0:23:56 0:23:37
88 3258 MIHAELA VALENTINA FULGA ESP Sen-F 0:23:56 0:23:55
89 3235 JOSE S. FERNÁNDEZ CASTURENSE ESP VeC-M 0:23:58 0:23:56
90 3731 EVA VILLALBA ESP Sen-F 0:23:59 0:23:58
91 3212 ANTONIO DIAZ CABRERA ESP VeC-M 0:24:00 0:23:36
92 3450 JORGE MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:24:01 0:23:59
93 3167 IGNACIO CASTRO OTERO ESP Cad-M 0:24:02 0:23:55
94 3359 ALBERTO HERNÁNDEZ VELAYOS ESP Juv-M 0:24:03 0:24:00
95 3260 CARLOS GALAN MARTINEZ ESP Juv-M 0:24:06 0:23:56
96 3834 LUIS FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:24:09 0:24:07
97 3361 LUIS ALBERTO HERRANZ BRACEROS ESP VeD-M 0:24:11 0:24:08
98 3598 RAMÓN RAMIREZ VICIOSO ESP VeC-M 0:24:12 0:24:00
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99 3342 JESUS GUTIERREZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:24:12 0:24:06
100 3314 FRANCISCCO MANUEL GONZALEZ ESPEJEL ESP VeD-M 0:24:13 0:24:08
101 3909 DAVID GUTIERREZ DIAZ ESP VeC-M 0:24:15 0:24:11
102 3033 MIGUEL ANGEL ALFARO PEÑA ESP Sen-M 0:24:15 0:24:06
103 3738 Mª ISABEL YAGÜE LOBO ESP Sen-F 0:24:16 0:24:12
104 3585 SERGIO PLATON MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:24:18 0:24:13
105 3089 ANDRÉS APARICIO MIRALLES ESP VeD-M 0:24:19 0:23:58
106 3168 LUIS CATALAN LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:24:21 0:24:06
107 3088 CAROLINA APARICIO COUSO ESP Sen-F 0:24:22 0:24:00
108 3369 JOSE LUIS HERRERO RIBAGORDA ESP VeA-M 0:24:22 0:24:05
109 3275 ANTONIO GARCÍA GARCÍA-SOLDADO ESP VeB-M 0:24:22 0:24:05
110 3284 DANIEL GARCIA MEDINA ESP Sen-M 0:24:28 0:24:22
111 3077 ALFONSO CID RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:24:38 0:24:07
112 3625 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:24:40 0:24:11
113 3646 PEPE SALAZAR SALAZAR ESP VeA-M 0:24:41 0:24:39
114 3429 MARÍA DEL CARMEN LÓPEZ SOLA ESP VeA-F 0:24:42 0:24:25
115 3624 MARIA ISABEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:24:47 0:24:43
116 3255 FRANCISCO JAVIER FRUTOS GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:24:50 0:24:16
117 3525 CARLOS MUÑOZ MAGRO ESP Juv-M 0:24:54 0:24:19
118 3496 JESÚS FELIPE MONTORO INIESTA ESP Sen-M 0:24:57 0:23:06
119 3248 LIRIOS FLORES CORDOBA ESP Sen-F 0:24:58 0:24:43
120 3349 MARCO HEREDERO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:24:58 0:24:42
121 3577 LUIS ANTONIO PÉREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:24:58 0:24:43
122 3558 CARLOS PALACIOS LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:25:01 0:24:43
123 3019 ALMUDENA LEON ZAMORANO ESP VeA-F 0:25:02 0:24:53
124 3400 DANIEL LEA SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:25:02 0:24:42
125 3548 PATRICIA ORGAZ CAMPO ESP VeA-F 0:25:03 0:24:37
126 3626 RAQUEL RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-F 0:25:17 0:25:09
127 3302 JOSE MANUEL GIL REDRUEGO ESP Sen-M 0:25:18 0:25:03
128 3328 JESUS GONZALEZ PUERTAS ESP Sen-M 0:25:19 0:25:02
129 3716 MARTA VASCO BOLIVAR ESP Sen-F 0:25:19 0:25:12
130 3144 ISAAC BUSTILLO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:25:19 0:25:12
131 3855 RUBÉN SILVESTRE SAAVEDRA BAO ESP VeA-M 0:25:23 0:25:05
132 3579 DAVID PEREZ FERNANDEZ DE SIMÓN ESP VeA-M 0:25:24 0:25:16
133 3036 JOSÉ MANUEL AYLLÓN GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:25:25 0:25:03
134 3035 DANIEL AYLLÓN GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:25:25 0:25:03
135 3906 PATRICIA MATESANZ EUGENA ESP Juv-F 0:25:25 0:24:55
136 3852 JUAN ANTONIO GARCÍA RAMÍREZ ESP Sen-M 0:25:27 0:25:09
137 3262 CARLOS JAVIER GALAN RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:25:27 0:25:17
138 3319 EVA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 0:25:27 0:25:26
139 3206 JOSE ANTONIO DEL OLMO DEL OLMO ESP VeC-M 0:25:29 0:25:24
140 3701 FRANCISCO JAVIER TIERNO DE DIOS ESP VeC-M 0:25:29 0:25:16
141 3516 JOSÉ LUIS MUÑOZ PÉREZ DEL RÍO ESP VeD-M 0:25:36 0:24:57
142 3084 EVA ANDIA CARRERA ESP VeA-F 0:25:38 0:25:36
143 3755 LUCIA MUÑOZ CUADRADO ESP Cad-F 0:25:38 0:25:37
144 3661 EMMA JANE SANDS ESP VeB-F 0:25:45 0:25:38
145 3514 JUAN JOSÉ MORGADO MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 0:25:49 0:25:47
146 3894 IRENE MELO VERCHER ESP Sen-F 0:25:49 0:25:46
147 3710 PABLO EUGENIO ULL SALCEDO ESP VeA-M 0:25:52 0:25:47

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 05:27:03 Page 3



Results
5 Km: Ranking General at Km 5

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

148 3438 DAVID MAGRO PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:25:56 0:25:41
149 3654 TASIO SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:25:57 0:20:58
150 3030 JORGE ACOSTA RIVERO ESP Sen-M 0:26:00 0:25:48
151 3057 DAVID LOPEZ SOTO ESP Juv-M 0:26:00 0:25:56
152 3461 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ CARRILLO ESP Sen-M 0:26:02 0:23:24
153 3604 LUIS ELOY RAMOS REGALIZA ESP Sen-M 0:26:02 0:23:24
154 3931 BEATRIZ PEREZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:26:07 0:26:01
155 3299 DAVID GARCÍA-TIZÓN SANTAMARÍA ESP VeA-M 0:26:08 0:25:56
156 3387 DAVID JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:26:09 0:26:01
157 3209 JESÚS DEL RIO SANCHO ESP VeB-M 0:26:09 0:25:53
158 3653 JUAN CARLOS SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:26:09 0:21:08
159 3747 FRANCISCO ESPINOS PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:26:12 0:25:36
160 3322 JOSÉ LUIS GONZÁLEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:26:18 0:26:09
161 3318 EMILIO JAVIER GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA-CONSUEGRA ESP VeB-M 0:26:18 0:26:17
162 3790 MIGUEL GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP Cad-M 0:26:22 0:26:01
163 3263 JORGE GALLEGO CUESTA ESP VeC-M 0:26:22 0:26:09
164 3079 PAULA ALDEA CALZÓN ESP Sen-F 0:26:23 0:25:47
165 3587 CARLOS POLONIO NIETO ESP VeA-M 0:26:23 0:25:47
166 3630 LIDIA ROJO MARTIN ESP Sen-F 0:26:24 0:26:02
167 3155 FRANCISCO CARRASCO VERDE ESP Sen-M 0:26:29 0:25:57
168 3644 MIGUEL ALBERTO SAEZ-BRAVO PALOMINO ESP Sen-M 0:26:29 0:25:57
169 3643 MARCIAL SAEZ-BRAVO PALOMINO ESP VeA-M 0:26:29 0:25:58
170 3541 DAVID NUÑEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:26:30 0:25:57
171 3530 MARI CARMEN NAVARRO CAÑADAS ESP VeC-F 0:26:31 0:26:31
172 3560 EMILIANO PALACIOS MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:26:32 0:26:30
173 3265 ANTONIO GAN NAVAS ESP VeA-M 0:26:35 0:26:24
174 3014 DAVID GARCÍA FIÑANA ESP VeA-M 0:26:36 0:26:27
175 3273 JAVIER GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:26:39 0:26:32
176 3780 BRUNO BENITO CAMINO ESP Sen-M 0:26:39 0:26:12
177 3887 ROBERTO PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:26:41 0:26:24
178 3471 PAULA MATAS LUCAS ESP Sen-F 0:26:43 0:26:38
179 3856 DAVID ARRIBAS ANTOLÍN ESP VeD-M 0:26:44 0:26:31
180 3729 BEATRIZ VICENTE TORRIJOS ESP Sen-F 0:26:48 0:26:45
181 3781 JAVIER CANO CIBORRO ESP Sen-M 0:26:50 0:26:50
182 3782 DAVID CIBORRO CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:26:51 0:26:23
183 3726 NANCY ELIZABET VERA MEDINA ESP VeA-F 0:26:52 0:26:44
184 3348 ENRIQUE HELLIN SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:26:52 0:26:44
185 3858 MARÍA ARRIBAS BARRIOS ESP Juv-F 0:26:52 0:26:39
186 3623 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:26:52 0:26:48
187 3846 ELENA MENESES FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:26:54 0:26:51
188 3227 JOSE JULIAN ESCUDERO SAHAGUN ESP VeC-M 0:26:56 0:26:54
189 3344 JUAN JOSE GUTIERREZ ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:26:58 0:26:23
190 3190 ANTONIO CUENCA CORTES ESP VeD-M 0:26:58 0:26:48
191 3601 CARLOS RAMOS MOLINERO ESP VeA-M 0:27:00 0:26:52
192 3763 PASCUAL TAILLEFER MARTOS ESP VeB-M 0:27:01 0:26:27
193 3741 MIRIAM ZAPATERO DAZA ESP Sen-F 0:27:07 0:26:40
194 3515 OSCAR MOROSINI ESP VeD-M 0:27:07 0:27:04
195 3232 ALBERTO FEO CALZADA ESP Sen-M 0:27:08 0:26:40
196 3590 JOSE ANTONIO PUERTAS SIERRA ESP VeB-M 0:27:10 0:26:39
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197 3750 JAVIER HORCAJO ESP VeC-M 0:27:16 0:26:57
198 3544 JOSE MARIA OLMEDO DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:27:18 0:26:49
199 3136 MIGUEL ÁNGEL BLOISE BARRANCO ESP VeD-M 0:27:18 0:26:48
200 3502 MARINA MOREDA DEL CARMEN ESP VeC-M 0:27:19 0:26:48
201 3334 JAVIER GRASA AVILES ESP Sen-M 0:27:20 0:27:11
202 3442 JAVIER MANZANO MORILLA ESP Sen-M 0:27:26 0:26:50
203 3148 CRISTIAN CANO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:27:28 0:26:57
204 3895 DAVID ALONSO GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 0:27:30 0:27:27
205 3124 LÍA BEEL QUINTANA ESP Sen-F 0:27:30 0:27:27
206 3870 DAVID GUZMÁN GONZÁLEZ ESP Cad-M 0:27:31 0:26:52
207 3785 CARLOS DÍAZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:27:32 0:27:11
208 3891 JOSE IGNACIO SANTANA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:27:34 0:26:56
209 3418 PEDRO LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:27:35 0:27:22
210 3228 ALBA ESPINOS MACIAS ESP Sen-F 0:27:38 0:27:02
211 3203 IÑIGO DE SANTIAGO ESPINOS ESP VeA-M 0:27:39 0:27:02
212 3459 ADRIAN MARTINEZ BARBUDO ESP VeA-M 0:27:39 0:27:28
213 3446 SERGIO MARTÍN GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:27:42 0:27:07
214 3823 RADOSLAW TADEUSZ KOLASA ESP Sen-M 0:27:43 0:27:22
215 3081 MAY ALLIDEM ESP Sen-F 0:27:44 0:27:33
216 3004 JOSÉ MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:27:45 0:27:38
217 3294 SIDDHARTA GARCÍA RUBIO ESP VeA-M 0:27:45 0:27:12
218 3291 ANTONIO GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:27:46 0:27:12
219 3651 DANIEL SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:27:46 0:27:03
220 3393 MAURICIO LA FUENTE ISETTA ESP VeA-M 0:27:47 0:26:57
221 3847 ESTHER MORILLO HIDALGO ESP VeA-F 0:27:49 0:27:24
222 3143 LARISA ELENA BURTEA ESP Sen-F 0:27:49 0:27:06
223 3247 JOSE CARLOS FIGUEROA SAEZ ESP VeB-M 0:27:51 0:27:27
224 3650 RUBEN SAN MAURICIO VERA ESP VeA-M 0:27:51 0:27:45
225 3118 ANGEL BARRIO VILAR ESP VeB-M 0:27:52 0:27:28
226 3581 EVA PÉREZ MATEO ESP Sen-F 0:27:52 0:27:38
227 3866 JORGE GARCÍA ROMO ESP VeB-M 0:27:53 0:27:42
228 3031 VICTOR ACOSTA TORRES ESP VeC-M 0:27:54 0:27:42
229 3214 MERCEDES DIAZ HORCAJO ESP VeD-F 0:27:56 0:27:47
230 3337 JOSÉ LUIS GUERRERO INÉS ESP VeD-M 0:27:58 0:26:54
231 3312 ALBERTO GONZÁLEZ CORRAL ESP Sen-M 0:27:58 0:25:48
232 3237 JAVIER FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-M 0:27:59 0:27:22
233 3153 SERGIO CARMONA ESP Sen-M 0:28:00 0:27:18
234 3147 RAMÓN CALZÓN GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeD-M 0:28:01 0:27:24
235 3821 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:28:02 0:27:42
236 3878 JAIME LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:28:03 0:27:24
237 3134 JORGE LUIS BLAZQUEZ DEL ALAMO ESP Sen-M 0:28:04 0:27:52
238 3897 ALVARO LEON ESP VeA-M 0:28:07 0:28:04
239 3458 RUBEN MARTIN VADILLO ESP VeA-M 0:28:09 0:27:33
240 3367 IVAN HERRERA SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:28:10 0:27:50
241 3366 ISRAEL HERRERA SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:28:10 0:27:50
242 3225 JORGE JUAN ESCALERA ESP Sen-M 0:28:12 0:27:25
243 3240 MARTA FERNÁNDEZ PANIZO ESP Sen-F 0:28:14 0:28:00
244 3563 GUSTAVO PARRA MENDOZA ESP VeB-M 0:28:16 0:28:04
245 3592 LAURA PUYET ESP Juv-F 0:28:16 0:28:04
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246 3793 JESÚS LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:28:16 0:27:49
247 3473 RICARDO MATEOS GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:28:24 0:27:59
248 3179 MARTA CLAVERIA HUERVA ESP Sen-F 0:28:24 0:28:13
249 3032 ANA ALFARO PEÑA ESP Sen-F 0:28:27 0:28:17
250 3903 MARIUS ALIN RETEGAN ESP Sen-M 0:28:30 0:27:47
251 3296 OSCAR GARCÍA-MORALES GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:28:30 0:28:13
252 3842 FERNANDO GONZÁLEZ ZAMORA ESP Sen-M 0:28:31 0:27:59
253 3488 OSCAR MISERT RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:28:32 0:28:21
254 3315 JORGE GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:28:32 0:28:23
255 3762 MIGUEL RIVAS MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:28:33 0:28:06
256 3350 JORGE HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:28:34 0:27:58
257 3005 FELIX ROSA CUELLAR ESP VeB-M 0:28:36 0:28:22
258 3351 NAIRA HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:28:37 0:28:27
259 3182 ALBERTO CONCEPCION GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:28:37 0:28:27
260 3735 MIGUEL ANGEL VIRTO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:28:38 0:28:18
261 3686 ANTONIO SIERRA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:28:38 0:28:18
262 3223 MIGUEL ANGEL ENCINAS GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:28:39 0:28:31
263 3062 CESAR NAVEA EXPOSITO ESP VeC-M 0:28:40 0:28:16
264 3181 ALESSANDRA CODIGLIA ESP VeB-F 0:28:41 0:28:24
265 3537 MANUEL NOGUEIRA BARDEÑO ESP VeA-M 0:28:42 0:28:30
266 3194 JESUS CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:28:43 0:28:08
267 3543 JOSE JAVIER OLIAS SORIANO ESP VeD-M 0:28:44 0:28:10
268 3775 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 0:28:46 0:28:38
269 3394 FRANCISCO JAVIER LAGO GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:28:47 0:28:21
270 3327 ARABELA GONZALEZ MORENO ESP Sen-F 0:28:48 0:28:21
271 3097 MARCOS ARRIBAS PRIETO ESP VeA-M 0:28:49 0:28:42
272 3241 JAVIER FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:28:49 0:28:33
273 3722 SOL VELAZQUEZ BERNARDO ESP VeA-F 0:28:51 0:27:52
274 3718 ANGEL VELAZQUEZ BERNARDO ESP VeD-M 0:28:52 0:27:53
275 3386 FRANCISCO JOSÉ JIMÉNEZ CASTILLO ESP VeC-M 0:28:54 0:28:53
276 3072 MIRIAM VERGES ESP Sen-F 0:28:54 0:28:31
277 3043 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:28:56 0:28:34
278 3637 JOSÉ MIGUEL RUBIO SÁNCHEZ-CRUZAT ESP Cad-M 0:29:02 0:28:54
279 3452 JUAN MARTIN MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:29:02 0:28:19
280 3186 JUAN CARLOS CORTES PAJARES ESP Sen-M 0:29:03 0:28:46
281 3390 FERNANDO JURADO BARBAS ESP Sen-M 0:29:03 0:28:45
282 3278 CÉSAR GARCÍA HERRERO ESP VeC-M 0:29:03 0:28:55
283 3500 MANUEL MORALES ALCOLEA ESP Sen-M 0:29:04 0:28:41
284 3152 ANA MARIA CARBAJOSA TEJEDOR ESP VeC-F 0:29:08 0:28:57
285 3614 ENRIQUE RODAJO ESP VeA-M 0:29:09 0:29:05
286 3520 JOSE CARLOS MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:29:09 0:28:50
287 3110 SARA BALLESTEROS FUENTES ESP Sen-F 0:29:10 0:28:44
288 3416 SANTIAGO LOPEZ GARCIA-PATRON ESP VeD-M 0:29:11 0:28:46
289 3376 MARIA FLORENTINA IGNAT ESP VeA-F 0:29:11 0:28:45
290 3127 LUIS BERZOSA PEÑAS ESP VeD-M 0:29:12 0:29:03
291 3189 REBECA CRUZ CORRALES ESP VeA-F 0:29:12 0:29:03
292 3105 PATRICIO AZZINNARI ESP VeC-M 0:29:13 0:28:48
293 3818 HORTENSIA ARGUELLO ESP VeA-F 0:29:15 0:28:48
294 3527 ISABEL MUÑOZ WILLERY ESP VeD-F 0:29:15 0:29:03
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295 3358 ROBERTO HERNANDEZ VELARDE ESP VeB-M 0:29:17 0:28:59
296 3798 VICENTE PASCUAL HERRANZ ESP VeC-M 0:29:17 0:28:59
297 3188 ZULEMA CRESPO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:29:18 0:29:06
298 3568 RAQUEL PEDROCHE LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:29:22 0:29:14
299 3711 EDUARDO VADILLO LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:29:23 0:29:10
300 3017 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ BARRIOS ESP VeB-M 0:29:25 0:28:41
301 3453 ÁLVARO MARTÍN MIGUEL ESP Sen-M 0:29:25 0:29:11
302 3135 JORGE LUIS BLAZQUEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:29:28 0:29:14
303 3224 YERAY ENRIQUE HORMILLA ESP Juv-M 0:29:30 0:29:30
304 3178 DAVID CIFUENTES MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:29:31 0:29:28
305 3074 QAIS ABDEL-MUTI GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:29:32 0:29:21
306 3526 ANGELA MUÑOZ MORENO ESP Sen-F 0:29:32 0:29:22
307 3932 AURORA NIETO BELAIRE ESP VeB-F 0:29:32 0:29:26
308 3086 CORAL ANTOÑANZAS CRISTOBAL ESP Sen-F 0:29:35 0:29:20
309 3671 MONICA SANZ ABAD ESP VeB-F 0:29:37 0:29:12
310 3691 ANA SOTO ELEZCANO ESP Sen-F 0:29:38 0:29:14
311 3130 HÉCTOR JAVIER BLANCO PLAZA ESP VeA-M 0:29:39 0:28:39
312 3769 PEDRO LUIS SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:29:39 0:29:00
313 3402 JUAN FRANCISCO LEBRERO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:29:39 0:29:25
314 3728 DIEGO JOSÉ VIANA ESP VeA-M 0:29:39 0:28:54
315 3713 LUCIA VAQUERO CAMARA ESP Sen-F 0:29:40 0:29:25
316 3557 MIGUEL ANGEL PADILLA ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:29:40 0:29:29
317 3405 JUAN MANUEL LEON RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:29:40 0:29:30
318 3406 FERNANDO LLAMAZARES CONTRERAS ESP Sen-M 0:29:41 0:28:54
319 3172 JOSE MANUEL CHAMORRO LABORDA ESP VeB-M 0:29:41 0:28:54
320 3382 IGNACIO JASPE ESP VeB-M 0:29:42 0:28:54
321 3336 JOSE MANUEL GUERRERO ESP Sen-M 0:29:42 0:28:56
322 3183 JOSE MARIA CONTRERAS PAEZ ESP VeB-M 0:29:44 0:29:15
323 3885 VICTOR PASTOR RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:29:50 0:29:40
324 3475 ROCIO MEDINA SERRANO ESP Sen-F 0:29:52 0:29:38
325 3149 PILAR CAÑADAS SUÁREZ ESP VeA-F 0:29:52 0:29:24
326 3440 PATRICIA MANINI RAMOS ESP Sen-F 0:29:52 0:29:27
327 3073 MARIA GARCÍA DE TUÑÓN DEL VALLE ESP VeC-F 0:29:52 0:29:39
328 3007 MARIA SUAREZ BOTAS ESP VeD-F 0:29:55 0:29:41
329 3596 DANIEL RAMIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:29:58 0:29:53
330 3636 JORGE RUBIO HIJANO ESP Sen-M 0:29:59 0:29:17
331 3444 LAURA MAREJIL NÁJERA ESP Sen-F 0:29:59 0:29:44
332 3910 ALBERTO GUTIERREZ DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:30:00 0:29:42
333 3534 ISMAEL NIETO GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:30:01 0:29:45
334 3513 EVA MORGADO ASENSIO ESP VeA-F 0:30:03 0:29:38
335 3898 ANA MARIA MUÑOZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:30:05 0:30:03
336 3733 CRISTINA VILLANUEVA ESP VeB-F 0:30:12 0:29:49
337 3330 TALLER DJG MOTOR SERVICE GONZALO REQUES DANIEL ESP Sen-M 0:30:13 0:30:08
338 3360 LUIS DANIEL HERRÁINZ CASTAÑO ESP VeB-M 0:30:16 0:30:04
339 3463 IGNACIO MARTINEZ DE LUNA ESP VeA-F 0:30:21 0:30:09
340 3385 JOSÉ MANUEL JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:30:23 0:29:53
341 3923 JUAN FRANCISCO MARTINEZ CEREZO ESP VeA-M 0:30:28 0:30:17
342 3703 RICARDO TORRECILLA MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:30:33 0:30:00
343 3064 MANUEL PILA TRENADO ESP VeB-M 0:30:34 0:30:09
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344 3708 ROBERTO TORRES PALACIOS ESP VeB-M 0:30:36 0:30:30
345 3230 RAQUEL ESTEBAN MORATILLA ESP VeB-F 0:30:36 0:30:06
346 3411 MARCOS LOPEZ BLANCO ESP Cad-M 0:30:38 0:30:13
347 3426 DANIEL LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ-TORNERO ESP VeA-M 0:30:39 0:30:04
348 3510 SAMUEL MORENO PALAZÓN ESP VeA-M 0:30:39 0:30:15
349 3833 IRIS FERNÁNDEZ MENESES ESP Sen-F 0:30:39 0:30:36
350 3696 TONCI SUCUR ESP VeD-M 0:30:39 0:30:25
351 3129 LOURDES BLANCO MARTÍN ESP VeB-F 0:30:45 0:30:19
352 3632 MIGUEL ANGEL ROLDAN GABRIEL ESP VeB-M 0:30:47 0:30:04
353 3631 MANUEL ROLDAN APARICIO ESP Cad-M 0:30:48 0:30:04
354 3827 VÍCTOR SERRANO PEDRAGOSA ESP VeC-M 0:30:48 0:30:28
355 3690 LUIS SIMÓN GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:30:49 0:30:44
356 3907 RICARDO MARTIN ROBLES ESP VeA-M 0:30:50 0:30:27
357 3146 VANESA CALLES ESP VeA-F 0:30:58 0:30:28
358 3332 MARIA DOLORES GONZALO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-F 0:30:58 0:30:53
359 3737 LINA WANG ESP Sen-F 0:30:58 0:30:44
360 3187 RAÚL CORTIJO MARCOS ESP VeC-M 0:30:59 0:30:34
361 3503 PAZ MORENO BERNABÉ ESP VeC-F 0:30:59 0:30:34
362 3547 JACOBO ORBEA MAZARRASA ESP VeC-M 0:31:00 0:30:42
363 3622 EDUARDO RODRÍGUEZ ECHEVARRÍA ESP VeA-M 0:31:03 0:30:46
364 3437 JUAN ALBERTO MAESTRO DE PABLOS ESP VeD-M 0:31:09 0:30:38
365 3424 LUIS MIGUEL LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:31:09 0:30:57
366 3013 MARIA JULIA CALZADA DÍEZ ESP Sen-F 0:31:10 0:30:26
367 3371 DAVID HERVAS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:31:14 0:30:40
368 3403 MUSTAPHA LEMGHARI YASSAR ESP VeC-M 0:31:14 0:30:41
369 3226 FERNANDO ESCRIBANO RODELGO ESP VeA-M 0:31:14 0:30:44
370 3112 ADAM BARDON ESP Cad-M 0:31:14 0:30:59
371 3853 ALMUDENA JIMÉNEZ ESPEJO ESP Sen-F 0:31:15 0:30:45
372 3443 JUAN ANTONIO MARCOS VÁZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:31:16 0:30:23
373 3200 DAVID DE LA MOYA	GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:31:16 0:30:24
374 3042 OSCAR FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:31:18 0:30:57
375 3058 ALICIA LOPEZ TERRES ESP VeB-F 0:31:18 0:30:56
376 3917 ALBA EPIFANIO GUALDA ESP Sen-F 0:31:19 0:31:17
377 3916 CRISTINA EPIFANIO GUALDA ESP Sen-F 0:31:19 0:31:17
378 3231 PABLO EXPOSITO TERRON ESP Sen-M 0:31:20 0:31:05
379 3921 JUAN CARLOS SIENES GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:31:21 0:30:48
380 3116 JAVIER BARRIENTOS CHOCARRO ESP VeB-M 0:31:21 0:30:48
381 3045 LETICIA GARCIA MANZANO ESP Sen-F 0:31:21 0:31:11
382 3427 ENRIQUE LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ-TORNERO ESP Sen-M 0:31:22 0:30:48
383 3266 ALMUDENA GARCÍA BUSTOS ESP VeA-F 0:31:25 0:30:49
384 3140 CARLA BOTTAZZI ESP Juv-F 0:31:27 0:30:57
385 3788 FRANCISCO GARCÍA FUILLERAT ESP VeA-M 0:31:27 0:31:05
386 3449 JUAN JOSE MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:31:28 0:31:20
387 3417 CESAR LOPEZ GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:31:31 0:30:56
388 3715 JESUS VARAS MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:31:34 0:31:25
389 3068 MANUEL SERRANO CALDERON ESP VeD-M 0:31:39 0:31:22
390 3546 MARIA ONRUBIA ESP Sen-F 0:31:39 0:31:22
391 3504 CRISTINA MORENO CARRERO ESP Sen-F 0:31:39 0:30:57
392 3059 LUIS MIGUEL LÓPEZ TERRES ESP VeD-M 0:31:40 0:31:23
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393 3341 GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN ESP Juv-M 0:31:41 0:31:20
394 3353 CARLOS HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:31:43 0:30:55
395 3217 NIEVES DURÁN ESP VeA-F 0:31:43 0:30:55
396 3029 RAQUEL ABARCA DE LA PAZ ESP Sen-F 0:31:45 0:31:21
397 3053 RUBEN LOPEZ JUIDIAS ESP Sen-M 0:31:45 0:31:22
398 3093 NANCY ARIAS GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-F 0:31:45 0:31:28
399 3415 ALBERTO LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:31:46 0:31:33
400 3222 CAROLINA ENCINAS GOMEZ ESP Sen-F 0:31:48 0:31:39
401 3421 LAUREANO LÓPEZ PORTILLO ESP VeB-M 0:31:50 0:31:09
402 3752 JAVIER LURUEÑA LOBO ESP Sen-M 0:31:51 0:31:04
403 3754 ANTONIO MATARRANZ ESP VeA-M 0:31:51 0:31:04
404 3015 ALFREDO GARCIA FLORES ESP VeA-M 0:31:57 0:31:12
405 3166 ADRIANA CASTRO ESP Sen-F 0:32:00 0:31:54
406 3659 CARLOS SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:32:03 0:31:21
407 3499 OLGA MORA RUIZ ESP VeB-F 0:32:03 0:31:46
408 3484 JOSE MIGUEL MIGUEL ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:32:03 0:31:17
409 3122 ANA BELEN BAUTISTA GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:32:04 0:31:33
410 3554 PABLO ORTIZ MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:32:04 0:31:37
411 3758 CLAUDIA RAMOS GARCIA ESP Cad-F 0:32:04 0:31:37
412 3325 JORGE GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:32:05 0:31:55
413 3219 CRISTINA ECHARRI NÚÑEZ ESP Sen-F 0:32:05 0:31:56
414 3251 ANA FRAGUAS DEL POZO ESP Sen-F 0:32:05 0:31:50
415 3639 XABIER RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBARGUREN ESP Sen-M 0:32:05 0:31:51
416 3456 DIEGO MARTIN SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:32:07 0:30:58
417 3519 JORGE JUAN MUÑOZ DE TERESA ESP Cad-M 0:32:08 0:31:42
418 3002 JUAN ANTONIO PÉREZ MONTERO ESP VeC-M 0:32:11 0:31:37
419 3008 MARTA VALERO GABARRÓN ESP VeB-F 0:32:11 0:31:37
420 3423 PATRICIA LÓPEZ RODRIGO ESP Sen-F 0:32:14 0:31:34
421 3612 CIOLY RIVERO COLMENAREZ ESP VeA-F 0:32:16 0:32:04
422 3904 JUAN CARLOS PORRAS QUEVEDO ESP VeB-M 0:32:18 0:31:32
423 3368 CARLOS HERRERO BUGUEÑO ESP VeA-M 0:32:19 0:31:32
424 3524 ALBERTO MUÑOZ JUAN DE SENTMENAT ESP VeC-M 0:32:20 0:31:45
425 3034 EDUARDO AVILA CUBIELLA ESP VeB-M 0:32:21 0:31:53
426 3049 JESUS GOMEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:32:22 0:31:51
427 3734 EVA VILLANUEVA PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 0:32:22 0:32:06
428 3441 ASCENSIÓN MANJAVACAS TINAJERO ESP VeC-F 0:32:26 0:31:57
429 3447 ROCÍO MARTÍN BLANCO ESP Sen-F 0:32:26 0:32:22
430 3759 SOFIA RAMOS GARCIA ESP Cad-F 0:32:26 0:31:59
431 3757 JOSE ENRIQUE RAMOS BARBA ESP VeC-M 0:32:26 0:31:59
432 3246 ROCIO FERRERO ESP Sen-F 0:32:28 0:31:52
433 3828 JESUS UNANUE IRIBARREN ESP VeC-M 0:32:30 0:32:06
434 3221 JOSE IGNACIO ELES FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:32:30 0:32:06
435 3470 ANGEL MARTIN-RINCON MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:32:30 0:32:05
436 3571 GEMMA PEÑA PEÑA ESP VeC-F 0:32:39 0:32:22
437 3128 JAVIER BLANCO GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:32:44 0:31:43
438 3193 MARISA CUESTA RIVAS ESP VeB-F 0:32:45 0:32:18
439 3238 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:32:45 0:32:26
440 3331 JOAQUIN GONZALO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:32:45 0:32:41
441 3292 PATRICIA GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:32:46 0:32:32
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442 3099 CLARA AUFFRAY ESP VeC-F 0:32:48 0:32:18
443 3606 VANESA REBOLLOSO VEGA ESP VeA-F 0:32:48 0:32:17
444 3381 CRISTINA JAQUOTOT ASTUDILLO ESP VeA-F 0:32:52 0:32:33
445 3665 JUAN JOSÉ SANTIAGO PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:32:54 0:32:24
446 3605 KAREN MITCHELL RANGEL SARMIENTO ESP Sen-F 0:32:54 0:32:24
447 3244 TERESA FERNÁNDEZ VICENTE ESP VeB-F 0:32:56 0:32:56
448 3594 EVA QUIROS FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:32:56 0:32:35
449 3681 JUAN PEDRO SECILLA MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:32:56 0:32:35
450 3399 SONIA LATORRE DOMEC ESP Cad-F 0:32:59 0:32:16
451 3531 JONATHAN NAVARRO DESCALZOTA ESP Sen-M 0:33:00 0:28:29
452 3313 GREGORIO GONZALEZ DESCALZOTA ESP Sen-M 0:33:00 0:28:36
453 3794 RAÚL LÓPEZ SALVADOR ESP VeB-M 0:33:02 0:32:34
454 3076 JUAN PABLO CID RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:33:04 0:32:32
455 3218 CRISTINA DURAN BULNES ESP VeA-F 0:33:06 0:32:18
456 3627 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:33:08 0:32:43
457 3886 DANIEL PEÑASCO COBOS ESP VeA-M 0:33:08 0:32:29
458 3584 PABLO PLANELLES PRENSA ESP Cad-M 0:33:09 0:32:49
459 3583 ANTONIO PLANELLES FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:33:09 0:32:50
460 3460 BEATRIZ MARTINEZ CAÑAVERAS ESP Sen-F 0:33:11 0:32:31
461 3789 MIGUEL GARCÍA FUILLERAT ESP VeB-M 0:33:13 0:32:51
462 3649 CLARA ISABEL SAN MARTÍN DE FUENTES ESP Sen-F 0:33:14 0:31:36
463 3161 OLGA CASADO MÁS ESP VeD-F 0:33:16 0:32:39
464 3374 YOLANDA HINIESTO RUIZ ESP VeA-F 0:33:23 0:33:09
465 3795 ÁLVARO ISIDORO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:33:24 0:32:56
466 3810 EDUARDO SANTIAGO PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:33:24 0:32:56
467 3826 Mª ANGELES PEDRAGOSA DIAZ ESP VeC-F 0:33:25 0:33:04
468 3871 MANUEL ISMAEL IGLESIAS VEGA ESP VeA-M 0:33:26 0:32:47
469 3922 DÉBORA CASTILLO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 0:33:31 0:33:20
470 3607 ESTEFANIA REDONDO VELA ESP VeB-F 0:33:36 0:32:57
471 3409 VANESSA LÓPEZ ARBESUK ESP Sen-F 0:33:40 0:33:06
472 3096 ALEJANDRO ARRIBAS MORA ESP Sen-M 0:33:40 0:33:06
473 3398 ESTHER LATORRE DOMEC ESP Cad-F 0:33:42 0:32:58
474 3408 ANA LÓPEZ ALONSO ESP VeD-F 0:33:44 0:33:30
475 3528 GUILLERMO NARVÁEZ LÓPEZ ESP Juv-M 0:33:44 0:33:31
476 3591 CAROLINA LISSETTE PULLAS PONCE ESP VeA-F 0:33:46 0:32:58
477 3078 ANDREA ALDEA CALZÓN ESP Sen-F 0:33:46 0:33:08
478 3026 MARIA PRADO GOMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:33:52 0:33:11
479 3027 NATALIA QUINTANAR FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:33:52 0:33:11
480 3414 ANA BELEN LOPEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:33:53 0:33:21
481 3047 CÉSAR GARRIDO MOLINERO ESP VeB-M 0:33:55 0:33:32
482 3550 DANIEL ORTEGA DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:33:56 0:33:36
483 3363 PATRICIA HERRANZ RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:33:56 0:33:40
484 3432 PATRICIA LORENZO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:33:57 0:33:45
485 3593 CARMEN SUAREZ GOMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:33:57 0:33:45
486 3497 MARÍA MONTORO INIESTA ESP VeA-F 0:33:58 0:32:23
487 3252 BEATRIZ FRANCIA JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 0:34:02 0:33:51
488 3311 LAURA GONZALEZ BLANCO ESP Sen-F 0:34:07 0:33:50
489 3050 MAITE JIMENEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 0:34:07 0:33:57
490 3150 MARÍA VICTORIA CAÑAS LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:34:07 0:33:56

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 05:27:03 Page 10



Results
5 Km: Ranking General at Km 5

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

491 3919 ALBERTO MÉLIDA ASENSIO ESP VeA-M 0:34:09 0:33:51
492 3162 M CARMEN CASILLAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:34:11 0:33:48
493 3419 JUAN LÓPEZ MOLINO ESP VeD-M 0:34:12 0:33:21
494 3340 VICTORIA GUTIERREZ CASILLAS ESP Sen-F 0:34:12 0:33:01
495 3283 ANGEL GARCIA MATEO ESP VeD-M 0:34:12 0:33:21
496 3706 ROSA TORRES LUJAN ESP VeB-F 0:34:14 0:33:59
497 3705 CRUZ TORRES LUJAN ESP VeB-F 0:34:14 0:33:59
498 3434 ROSARIO LUJAN MARTIN ESP VeD-F 0:34:14 0:33:59
499 3518 DANIEL MUÑOZ DE TERESA ESP Cad-M 0:34:14 0:33:46
500 3556 DAVID OVIEDO TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:34:17 0:34:03
501 3929 JOSE ANTONIO DIAZ HERVAS ESP VeD-M 0:34:17 0:34:10
502 3844 INES HERVAS NUÑEZ ESP Sen-F 0:34:17 0:34:10
503 3803 JOSÉ MANUEL RUBÍN ESP VeD-M 0:34:18 0:33:57
504 3765 JOSE MARÍA MARTÍNEZ ALCAIDE ESP VeB-M 0:34:21 0:33:41
505 3682 JULIAN SENEN BOAN ESP VeC-M 0:34:21 0:33:46
506 3692 MAJA STEOVIC ESP VeD-F 0:34:22 0:34:05
507 3535 OSCAR NIETO IZQUIERDO ESP VeB-M 0:34:22 0:33:46
508 3629 DAVID RODRIQUEZ SALGADO ESP Sen-M 0:34:22 0:33:47
509 3021 MARI CARMEN NOVILLO GALAN ESP Sen-F 0:34:22 0:33:47
510 3197 HECTOR DE HUERTA HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:34:23 0:33:42
511 3901 SANTIAGO GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:34:24 0:34:03
512 3065 MARÍA DEL CARMEN PINILLA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:34:24 0:34:19
513 3749 RUBÉN GÓMEZ MOYA ESP VeA-M 0:34:25 0:34:00
514 3039 LIDIA BRAVO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:34:26 0:34:21
515 3422 JOANA LOPEZ PRADO ESP Sen-F 0:34:26 0:34:12
516 3142 AMALIA BURGA POLO ESP Sen-F 0:34:27 0:33:46
517 3373 LAURA HIDALGO MARCOS ESP Sen-F 0:34:27 0:34:12
518 3478 MARTA MENENDEZ FREIRE ESP VeB-F 0:34:28 0:34:04
519 3100 JOSE MANUEL AUPETIT BLANCO ESP Sen-M 0:34:28 0:31:59
520 3532 CRISTINA JULIA NICOLÁS MARTÍN ESP VeB-F 0:34:28 0:34:04
521 3536 RAQUEL NOBLEJAS MATEOS ESP VeC-F 0:34:29 0:34:00
522 3087 EDUARDO APARICIO REYES ESP Sen-M 0:34:35 0:34:21
523 3343 FERNANDO GUTIERREZ ORTEGA ESP VeC-M 0:34:41 0:34:20
524 3509 NOELIA MORENO JURADO ESP Sen-F 0:34:41 0:34:28
525 3717 ELENA MARÍA VEGA ROMERO DE ÁVILA ESP VeA-F 0:34:53 0:33:10
526 3113 KHADIJA BARDON ESP VeB-F 0:34:59 0:34:56
527 3552 IRENE ORTIZ LAPRESA ESP Sen-F 0:34:59 0:34:29
528 3389 FRANCISCO JUDEZ CABALLERO ESP Sen-M 0:34:59 0:34:26
529 3132 FELIX BLASCO SORIANO ESP Sen-M 0:34:59 0:34:26
530 3831 ALBERTO DIAZ CASTILLO ESP VeD-M 0:35:02 0:34:55
531 3928 ANTONIO CARMONA POLO ESP VeD-M 0:35:03 0:34:56
532 3912 BELÉN RODRIGUEZ ARELLANO ESP VeB-M 0:35:03 0:34:23
533 3911 JOSE MARIA BRAGADO ESP Sen-M 0:35:04 0:34:23
534 3009 MARIATE AGUILERA GARCÍA ESP VeD-F 0:35:05 0:34:55
535 3617 LOLA RODRIGO MELERO ESP VeA-F 0:35:05 0:34:20
536 3838 ALFREDO GARRIDO NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:35:05 0:34:21
537 3721 RUBEN VELAZQUEZ BERNARDO ESP VeB-M 0:35:05 0:34:19
538 3123 CINDIA BAUTISTA GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:35:05 0:34:34
539 3098 JORGE ARROYO ZÁRATE ESP VeB-M 0:35:05 0:34:43
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540 3133 VIRGINIA BLAZQUEZ CASTAÑO ESP VeC-F 0:35:06 0:34:35
541 3380 PALOMA JAÑEZ RICO ESP Sen-F 0:35:07 0:34:27
542 3702 GEMA TOMÉ ASENJO ESP VeC-F 0:35:07 0:34:51
543 3131 LYDIA MARÍA BLANCO PLAZA ESP Sen-F 0:35:08 0:34:08
544 3425 ARACELI LOPEZ RUBIA ESP VeD-F 0:35:08 0:33:50
545 3586 MERCHE POLO EXOJO ESP VeD-F 0:35:08 0:35:04
546 3467 PACO MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:35:09 0:35:04
547 3562 BEGOÑA PARRA ATIENZA ESP VeB-F 0:35:09 0:34:56
548 3610 JESÚS RIEGO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:35:12 0:32:45
549 3540 DIEGO NÚÑEZ MARTÍN ESP Cad-M 0:35:12 0:35:08
550 3464 PEDRO MARTÍNEZ FANDIÑO ESP VeC-M 0:35:17 0:32:40
551 3052 DAVID LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:35:21 0:34:58
552 3487 JAVIER MIRA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:35:21 0:32:36
553 3274 CARMEN D GARCIA FLORENTINO ESP Sen-F 0:35:21 0:35:16
554 3304 FRANCISCO JAVIER GOMEZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 0:35:23 0:35:10
555 3492 GEMA MONTEJANO CAÑIZARES ESP VeA-F 0:35:24 0:35:02
556 3407 OSCAR LOBO PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:35:24 0:35:03
557 3745 ISMAEL DEL CASTILLO RINCONADA ESP Cad-M 0:35:32 0:34:46
558 3920 M. ÁNGELES ALARCÓN ROMO ESP VeD-F 0:35:33 0:33:40
559 3303 CARMEN GÓMEZ GULLÓN ESP VeC-F 0:35:33 0:33:41
560 3480 JOSE ANTONIO MERCADER AMAYA ESP VeB-M 0:35:35 0:35:28
561 3245 MARIA FERRANDO ARDID ESP Juv-F 0:35:37 0:34:54
562 3397 CRISTINA LATORRE DOMEC ESP Cad-F 0:35:37 0:34:53
563 3119 IRENE BARRUECO POLO ESP Sen-F 0:35:37 0:33:26
564 3657 DANIEL SÁNCHEZ POLLO ESP Cad-M 0:35:38 0:34:56
565 3198 VIRGINIA DE LA CALLE ESCUDERO ESP Sen-F 0:35:38 0:34:56
566 3462 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ CELADOR ESP Sen-M 0:35:38 0:34:56
567 3656 ANTONIO JOSÉ SÁNCHEZ PAJUELO ESP VeB-M 0:35:38 0:34:56
568 3501 JENIFER MORALES MARTIN ESP Sen-F 0:35:40 0:35:34
569 3873 KATJA KRAMER ESP VeC-F 0:35:41 0:35:02
570 3867 MARTHA GONZALEZ CAVIEDES ESP VeB-F 0:35:41 0:35:02
571 3876 CECILE LAUROUA ESP Sen-F 0:35:43 0:35:03
572 3879 LILY MAIREY ESP Sen-F 0:35:43 0:35:03
573 3613 CASILDA RIVILLA GÁLVEZ ESP VeB-F 0:35:48 0:35:35
574 3085 SERVANDO ANDRES LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:35:49 0:35:45
575 3395 ALVARO LANZANO DIAZ ESP Juv-M 0:35:49 0:35:46
576 3379 PATRICIA JAMART PANDO ESP VeC-F 0:35:51 0:35:44
577 3268 JOSÉ MANUEL GARCÍA CERECEDO ESP VeD-M 0:35:51 0:35:44
578 3572 INGRID PERALTA ESP VeB-F 0:35:53 0:35:06
579 3685 LAURA SERRANO PEINADO ESP VeA-F 0:35:54 0:35:29
580 3298 GABRIEL GARCIA-RUBIO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:35:56 0:35:23
581 3309 LAURA GOMEZ-MONEDERO SOTO ESP Sen-F 0:35:56 0:35:23
582 3365 MARÍA JESÚS HERRERA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-F 0:35:59 0:35:54
583 3739 RAQUEL YUSTE ARA ESP VeB-F 0:36:03 0:35:41
584 3854 SARA RIVERO ATIENZA ESP Sen-F 0:36:06 0:35:36
585 3396 ESPERANZA LAPRESAUCEDA ESP VeC-F 0:36:07 0:35:37
586 3640 MARTA RUIZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:36:07 0:35:45
587 3732 PEDRO VILLALBA CANTERO ESP VeD-F 0:36:09 0:36:06
588 3037 SALOBRAR BOTE BERMEJO ESP VeD-F 0:36:10 0:36:01
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589 3339 MARTA GUIRICH ESP VeB-F 0:36:13 0:35:47
590 3272 DAVID GARCÍA DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:36:14 0:35:48
591 3433 LUIS LUCAS MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:36:16 0:35:36
592 3576 JUAN CARLOS PÉREZ DE LA FUENTE ESP VeC-M 0:36:16 0:35:37
593 3163 EVA MARÍA CASTILLO DÍAZ ESP VeA-M 0:36:16 0:35:36
594 3377 GEMA ISABEL PULIDO ESP VeA-F 0:36:20 0:36:06
595 3362 BEATRIZ HERRANZ MAYOR ESP VeB-F 0:36:20 0:36:06
596 3633 SONIA ROMERO ESP VeA-F 0:36:21 0:35:58
597 3670 RAQUEL SANZ ESP VeB-F 0:36:21 0:35:58
598 3215 JORGE DÍAZ TEJEDA ESP VeB-M 0:36:25 0:36:00
599 3281 LUIS GARCIA MARIN ESP VeD-M 0:36:32 0:36:26
600 3839 EVA MARIA GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:36:36 0:36:08
601 3001 PEDRO ANTONIO PEDRERO ALCOBENDAS ESP VeC-M 0:36:36 0:36:23
602 3836 ARACELI GARCIA MARIN ESP VeD-F 0:36:36 0:36:08
603 3724 IGNACIO VELÁZQUEZ CALLEJA ESP VeB-M 0:36:36 0:35:49
604 3016 BEA GUERRA ESP Sen-F 0:36:37 0:36:27
605 3740 JULIO YUSTE FLORIDO ESP VeB-M 0:36:41 0:36:29
606 3477 ANA MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:36:44 0:36:05
607 3892 ISABEL TUDELA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-F 0:36:44 0:36:05
608 3075 ISABEL AGUILA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:36:49 0:36:28
609 3216 SONIA DIAZ VARELA ESP VeD-F 0:36:49 0:36:28
610 3900 VIRGINIA ORTAL LASERNA ESP Sen-F 0:36:50 0:36:46
611 3171 TRISTÁN CERRO IÑIGO ESP Cad-M 0:36:50 0:36:46
612 3063 JESÚS MARÍA PAZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:36:56 0:36:47
613 3635 PAULA ROMERO PICAZO ESP Sen-F 0:36:57 0:36:20
614 3634 PEDRO ROMERO NUÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:36:57 0:36:20
615 3491 ALBERTO MONTALBAN PALOMARES ESP VeB-M 0:36:58 0:36:27
616 3404 IKER LEÓN MONTALBAN ESP Cad-M 0:36:58 0:36:27
617 3829 JOSE IGNACIO ARROYO ESCOBAR ESP VeC-M 0:37:09 0:36:26
618 3830 MONICA CARBAJO PINAL ESP VeA-F 0:37:09 0:36:27
619 3672 RAIMUNDO SANZ GUZMAN ESP VeD-M 0:37:17 0:36:25
620 3674 JORGE SANZ PEÑA ESP VeB-M 0:37:17 0:36:25
621 3256 JUAN CARLOS FUENTES ESP VeA-M 0:37:18 0:37:11
622 3816 PABLO VEGA PANADERO ESP VeD-M 0:37:22 0:36:58
623 3570 NICOLAS PEÑA MINA ESP VeB-M 0:37:23 0:37:19
624 3918 ALICIA ALCOJOR GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:37:25 0:37:01
625 3549 JOSE RAMON OROZA BALZAR ESP VeD-M 0:37:32 0:37:02
626 3253 CARLA FREIGEDO NIETO ESP Juv-F 0:37:35 0:36:52
627 3448 JUAN JOSÉ MARTÍN DE ANDRÉS ESP VeD-M 0:37:37 0:36:54
628 3018 ELISA JORGE GÓMEZ ESP VeD-F 0:37:44 0:37:02
629 3822 BENITO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:37:59 0:37:30
630 3364 JULIO CÉSAR HERRERA ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 0:38:00 0:37:50
631 3825 OSCAR LORAS IBAÑEZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:02 0:37:33
632 3817 MARÍA ABAD ESP VeB-F 0:38:02 0:37:34
633 3662 ALFONSO SANTAFOSTA MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:38:07 0:37:30
634 3192 JOSE LUIS CUENCA NOCETE ESP VeB-M 0:38:08 0:37:44
635 3628 PURIFICACIÓN RODRIGUEZ-MORCÓN CILLA ESP Sen-F 0:38:13 0:37:58
636 3812 MARÍA INMACULADA SECO CANELO ESP VeB-F 0:38:19 0:38:00
637 3809 PAULA SANCHO ESP Cad-F 0:38:21 0:37:53
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638 3707 JAVIER TORRES MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:38:23 0:38:06
639 3539 RAÚL NÚÑEZ BLANCO ESP VeB-M 0:38:25 0:38:21
640 3824 LEYRE LARREA ARECHAVALA ESP VeB-F 0:38:26 0:38:19
641 3270 LUIS ALBERTO GARCÍA CRIADO ESP VeB-M 0:38:28 0:38:12
642 3213 MARÍA DEL HINOJAL DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:38:28 0:38:12
643 3602 JORGE RAMOS MONTEMAYOR ESP VeB-M 0:38:31 0:37:44
644 3673 IGNACIO SANZ PEÑA ESP VeA-M 0:38:33 0:38:33
645 3609 JAVIER RICO VALVERDE ESP VeA-M 0:38:33 0:37:40
646 3457 CRISTINA MARTIN SERRANO LEDESMA ESP VeB-F 0:38:33 0:38:10
647 3083 PILAR ALVAREZ ZURDO ESP VeD-F 0:38:35 0:38:23
648 3797 MARÍA MORENO ESP VeC-F 0:38:36 0:37:37
649 3160 RAQUEL CASADO CALO ESP VeA-F 0:38:38 0:37:27
650 3773 LOLI ORTIZ ESP VeC-F 0:38:43 0:37:58
651 3905 YOLANDA VERA ESQUIVEL ESP VeB-F 0:38:43 0:37:58
652 3551 ELVIRA ORTIZ DIAZ ESP VeB-F 0:38:43 0:37:58
653 3618 ELENA RODRIGUES ESP VeC-F 0:38:53 0:38:50
654 3595 MARTA RAMIL MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:38:59 0:36:33
655 3796 MARÍA DEL CARMEN MEDINA ARIZA ESP VeB-F 0:39:00 0:38:37
656 3761 DAVID RINCONADA ESP VeA-M 0:39:06 0:38:21
657 3753 MÓNICA MARTÍN GARCÍA - ZARCO ESP VeA-F 0:39:06 0:38:20
658 3046 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA-GASCO PAMPANAS ESP VeD-M 0:39:08 0:38:46
659 3808 MIGUEL SANCHO ESP VeB-M 0:39:09 0:38:41
660 3800 MARÍA ÁNGELES POZO GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:39:16 0:38:55
661 3811 RAQUEL SANZ ZUIL ESP VeC-F 0:39:16 0:38:56
662 3185 CRISTINA CORRAL HERMIDA ESP Sen-F 0:39:26 0:38:45
663 3709 ALBERTO TRIGO ESP VeC-M 0:39:30 0:39:15
664 3173 CARMEN CHARINES GARCÍA ESP VeD-F 0:39:31 0:39:26
665 3805 RAMÓN RUEDA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:39:46 0:39:18
666 3778 BELÉN ARTEAGA DE MORA ESP VeB-F 0:39:46 0:39:23
667 3297 LORENA GARCÍA-NAVAS ZAMARRA ESP Sen-F 0:39:49 0:39:07
668 3874 MANUEL LABORDA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:39:50 0:39:38
669 3305 DANIEL GOMEZ MEGÍAS ESP Sen-M 0:39:52 0:39:19
670 3664 FRANCISCO SALVADOR SANTIAGO MONTOYA ESP Sen-M 0:39:52 0:39:18
671 3727 MARIELA VESELINOVA ANGELOVA ESP Sen-F 0:39:52 0:39:19
672 3647 GLORIA SALGADO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 0:39:56 0:39:29
673 3174 MARIA EUGENIA CHICHARRO ESP VeB-F 0:40:20 0:40:02
674 3384 ISABEL JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 0:40:20 0:40:02
675 3041 DELFINA CARRERA GARCIA ESP VeC-F 0:40:24 0:39:49
676 3091 ALICIA ARDID OTO ESP Cad-F 0:40:27 0:39:44
677 3841 EMILIA GONZALEZ GUERRERO ESP VeD-M 0:40:32 0:40:27
678 3837 LUIS GARCIA MARIN ESP VeD-M 0:40:33 0:40:28
679 3697 MARTHA MABEL SUYO QUICAÑO ESP VeB-F 0:40:43 0:40:01
680 3056 AINOA LOPEZ SOTO ESP Cad-F 0:40:50 0:40:29
681 3069 CARMEN SOTO MUNIESA ESP VeC-F 0:40:50 0:40:29
682 3784 BEATRIZ DEL VALLE JIMÉNEZ ESP Cad-F 0:41:10 0:40:51
683 3815 ABEL VAQUERO DE PEDRO ESP VeA-M 0:41:16 0:40:44
684 3806 ENRIQUE JAVIER RUIZ VITAL ESP VeB-M 0:41:17 0:40:44
685 3485 YOLANDA MÍGUEZ CHARINES ESP VeA-F 0:41:24 0:41:19
686 3347 ANGI HELKUT ESP VeB-F 0:41:28 0:40:42
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687 3799 MARIA DEL MAR PINEDA ORTIZ ESP VeB-F 0:41:30 0:41:11
688 3777 ENCARNA ÁMEZ ESP VeD-F 0:41:30 0:41:09
689 3269 ANA MARIA GARCIA COLLAZO ESP VeC-F 0:41:49 0:41:08
690 3285 CELIA GARCIA MORA ESP VeC-F 0:41:49 0:41:08
691 3170 MARI ANGELES CERRO IÑIGO ESP VeD-F 0:41:49 0:41:45
692 3307 ELENA MARGARITA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-F 0:41:49 0:41:46
693 3850 ESTRELLA CARMONA CAMACHO ESP VeD-F 0:41:50 0:41:21
694 3323 MAMEN GONZALEZ LAPEIRA ESP VeB-F 0:41:51 0:41:24
695 3321 CARLOS GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO ESP Sen-M 0:42:06 0:41:40
696 3615 ESTEBAN RODAJO NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 0:42:16 0:42:11
697 3884 BEATRIZ OLIVARES MALO ESP VeB-F 0:42:17 0:41:38
698 3864 INMACULADA FERNÁNDEZ DE SEVILLA RIAZA ESP Sen-F 0:42:17 0:41:38
699 3257 PATRICIA FUENTES MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 0:42:23 0:41:58
700 3286 CONCEPCIÓN GARCÍA NARANJO ESP VeD-F 0:43:18 0:43:02
701 3766 TERESA MARTÍNEZ ALCALDE ESP VeC-F 0:43:36 0:42:58
702 3767 GEMA NAVAS CASTILLO ESP VeB-F 0:43:36 0:42:58
703 3768 CLARA ROJO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:44:29 0:43:51
704 3493 NURIA MONTENEGRO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:44:35 0:43:53
705 3642 ANA DE LA PALMA RUIZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 0:44:55 0:44:18
706 3699 VICENTE TEJEDOR FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:59 0:44:22
707 3103 ANA AZOFRA ESP VeC-F 0:45:05 0:44:36
708 3522 EMILIO MUÑOZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:58 0:44:56
709 3832 ESTRELLA DIAZ DE BENITO ESP VeD-F 0:46:05 0:46:00
710 3489 JUAN PEDRO MOLERO ESP Sen-M 0:46:26 0:45:23
711 3413 YOLANDA LÓPEZ BUENO ESP VeA-F 0:46:27 0:45:41
712 3683 JESICA SERRANO ESP Sen-F 0:46:28 0:45:42
713 3082 INES ALVAREZ MOLINA ESP Sen-F 0:46:32 0:40:12
714 3490 ANA MARIA MOLINA MORENO ESP VeD-F 0:46:35 0:40:18
715 3567 PABLO PASTOR VELAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:38 0:45:51
716 3694 ALDANA SUBERO DOMECH ESP Sen-F 0:46:38 0:45:51
717 3719 MACARENA VELAZQUEZ BERNARDO ESP VeC-F 0:46:42 0:45:56
718 3401 JOSE LUIS LEAL RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:19 0:47:57
719 3848 YOLANDA NUÑEZ SANTAMARIA ESP VeC-F 0:48:30 0:48:21
720 3420 SARA LOPEZ PANIAGUA ESP VeA-F 0:48:37 0:48:01
721 3138 MONICA BORAU PANIAGUA ESP VeA-F 0:48:37 0:48:01
722 3220 ANGELA EGIDO MORENO ESP Sen-F 0:48:37 0:48:01
723 3356 VIRGINIA HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:48:37 0:48:01
724 3326 MARIA DEL CARMEN GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN ESP VeC-F 0:48:40 0:43:34
725 3324 ALICIA GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-F 0:48:40 0:43:31
726 3308 BEGOÑA GOMEZ VELASCO ESP VeA-F 0:48:41 0:43:31
727 3667 ARANCHA SANTOS GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:49:32 0:44:42
728 3668 JAVIER SANTOS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:50:05 0:45:13
729 3669 JOSE ANTONIO SANTOS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:50:08 0:45:16
730 3666 ANGELA SANTOS GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:50:09 0:50:09
731 3804 ELENA RUBÍN DE CELIX ESP Sen-F 0:50:10 0:49:51
732 3786 CARLOS GALLEGO RÁEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:10 0:49:37
733 3521 MÓNICA MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:48 0:50:21
734 3597 JOSE RAMIREZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:01 0:50:56
735 3840 RAUL GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:51:40 0:51:11
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736 3044 JULIA GARCIA BARTOLOME ESP VeA-F 0:51:40 0:51:11
737 3801 CONCEPCIÓN RAMÍREZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:51:48 0:51:28
738 3802 LUCÍA RIESCO VERGARA ESP VeB-F 0:51:48 0:51:28
739 3791 MARÍA GEMMA JIMÉNEZ CABRERA ESP VeC-F 0:51:48 0:51:29
740 3300 BÁRBARA GAVIRO MATAMOROS ESP Sen-F 0:53:32 0:53:32
741 3616 PAZ RODRIGO MARTIN ESP VeC-F 0:53:35 0:53:35
742 3465 CECILIA MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:30 0:55:42
743 3264 FRANCISCO JAVIER GALLEGO HERNNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:30 0:55:42
744 3849 MARÍA DEL MAR ZAMORA GÓMEZ ESP VeD-F 0:57:11 0:56:33
745 1877 FRANKLIN MALEZA ESP Sen-M 2:12:04 2:12:04
746 3641 DANIEL RUIZ MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 2:17:41 2:17:41
747 3156 ADELA CARRERAS ALVAREZ ESP VeD-F 2:33:12 2:33:12
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